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General information about company

Scrip code

NSESymbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN

Name ofthe company

Whether company is SME

Class of Security

type of report

Quarter Ended I Half year ended/Date of Report (For prelisting / Allotment)

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

507948

INE130F01016

KEYCORP LIMITED

No

Equity Shares

Quarterly

31-03-2021

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

No

•



, Sr. No. ParticularYes/No
Promoter and

Public shareholder

Non Promoter- Non

Promoter Group

Publi~

1
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? NoNoNoNo

2

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities? NoNoNoNo

3

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants? NoNoNoNo

4

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? NoNoNoNo

5

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? NoNoNoNo

6

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? NoNo

7

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? NoNoNoI--~-
8

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No-..-



, Table I - SUmmary Statement holding of specified securities
I.!\lote : Data will be automatically populated from shareholding pattern sheet - Data Entry Restricted in this sheet

Number of Voting Rightsheld I
No, Of shares

Shareholding as a

No. Of Partly paid-

% of total no, ofNo of Voting (XIV) Rigl
Categor Category of shareholder

Nos, Of
No, of fully paid up equity

up equity shares

underlying
Total nos, shares

shares (calculatedy (II)
shareholders

shares held
held

Depositoryheld
as per SCRR,1957)(I) (III)(IV) Receipts(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) Class

(V)
(VIII)Class

(VI) As a % of (A+B+C2)

eg:

eg:yX

(A)

Promoter & Promoter Group 14144519 414451969,084,144,519,00

(8)

Public 86311855481 185548130.921855481,00

(q

Non Promoter- Non Public

(Cl)

Shares underlying ORs --
(C2)

Shares held by Employee Trusts

Total
86326000ooo 60??oo0lOll60??oo0.00



, -

n each class ofsecurities(IX)

Number of Locked in shares
Number of Shares pledged or

Shareholding , as a %
otherwise encumbered

1ts
No. Of Shares Underlyingassuming full conversion(XII)

(XIII)
Number of equity

No. Of Shares Underlying
No. of Shares

Outstanding convertible
Underlying

Outstanding convertible
of convertible securities ( --shares held in

Total as a % of

securitiesOutstanding
securities and No. Of

as a perl:entage of diluted dematerialized
Warrants

share capital) As a % of totalAs a % of totalform(A+8+C) (X)Warrants (Xi) No.No.Total (Xi) (a)(XI)= (VII)+(X) Shares heldShares held(XIV)(a) (a)
As a % of (A+B+C2)

(b)(b)

4144519.00

69.08 69.084144519

1855481.00

30.92 30.92439170

6000ooo.00

100.00 1004583689



each class of securities
.... ~~~:?~.. ' -'-...~...,',. ~., .

Number of Voting Rights held in INo of Voting (XIV)Rights
No. Of shares

Shareholding as a

Category & Name
Nos. Of

No. of fully paid up
No. Of Partly paid·

underlying
Total nos. shares

% of total no. of

Sr.

of the
shareholdersequity shares held

up equity shares
Depository
heldshares (calculated

Shareholders
(III)

(IV)
held

Receipts
(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)

as per SCRR,1957)
Class

(I)
(V)(VIII)

Class

(VI)

eg:
As a % of (A+B+C2)

X
eg:y

A

Table 11-Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group I-(1)
Indian -

---- - --------- - ~ - -

(a)
l'ldividuals/Hindu undivided FamilY 14144519 414451969.084144519.00

(b)

Central Government/ State Goy.,'rnmentW -(c)
financial InstitlLt.i.Qrw'J,lanks

(d)

Any Other (specify}

Sub-Total (A)(l)

14144519 414451969.084144519.00

(2)

Foraip I

(a)

lndividu~onResident Individuals/ Foreign

Individualsl
. -

-l...-
---- ..-.-- ..----.----.- .•.-- -~- .- ....- - -

(b)
Government ~

-- --
(c)

institutions -- ~---~. --.. .------...- ..-- - --.~.-------- -- --.",,--'- --- -.
(d)

Foreign PortfolioJ.ny~tor -
-~-.-.---- _co._---- --~~

(e)
/',D:'i. Ot~LhM.Q[yj

Sub-Total (A)(2)Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)

14144519 414451969.084144519.00

petails of Shares which remain unclaime.'~.lor Promoter & I?romoter Group

- B

Table III - Statement showIng shareholdfng pattern ..

r,.r~1~'r-;, F'..,.~._, r,..fe- "-M,•.'(' TIlt' ",1,• r'l ;:,-., I,tf,th'! tf"1 ~,,; l!1··1• ~I~'r "lit; r-;tl'~\.,t j"'" n ....·••....•.'I~"or- 1)i'"r:Cr" ,t"''!-'.iffrt·
ofthe Public shareholder - - - .-

(1)

Instltutlons -~--~-- -..- -- ..-------"'...... -"--
(a)

Mutual Funds 2600 6000.01 600-..------- _ .. , .._----_.~..._.---- ...---- (b)
yenture Capital Funds1--

- - ------ ---.-------.--------.•-- .--- --- -- .-- .--- -.- -
tc)

Alternate Investment Fllnds - ----~-------------_____ - _.0----.- .. -'-~- ---~-
(d)

Foreign Venture Capitallnve~to'. -
-~-~-- ~ - -~

(e)
foreign Portfolio Investors ---- -

(f)
Financial Institutions/ Banks 3700 7000.01 7001---. .--- •...---

(g)
Insurance Companies -

~.--
_ n---- - ----- ----~_______ -P _--._ .~ -~-'

(h)
Provident Fundsl Pension Fund. -.

-- -'-- ---- ---
(i)

Any Other (specify)

Sub· Total (8)(1)

51300 13000.021300.00

(2 )

Central Governmentl State Governmenl.WL

President of India --Sub· Total (8)(2)



Number of Locked in shares

(XII)

Number of Shares pledged or

otherwise encumbered

(XIII)

n each class of securities(IX)

Total as

'I I a%of
Total

Total Voting

rights

No. Of Shares

Underlying

Outstanding
convertible

securities

lX)

No. of Shares

Underlying

Outstanding

Warrants (Xi)

No. 0 f Shares

Underlying

Outstanding
convertible 5ecurities

and No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (a)

Share holding , as a %

assuming full
conversion of

colwertible securities (

as a percentage of

diluted share capital)

(XI)= (VII)+(X)

As a % of (A+B+C2)

No.

(a)

As a % of total

Shares held

(b)

No.

(a)

As a % of total

Shares held

(b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized form

(XIV)

4144519

4144519

4144519

600

700

1300

69.08

69.08

69.08

0.01

0.01

0.02

69.08

69.08

69.08

0.01

0.01

0.02

...),..

4144519

4144519

o

600

600



( 3) INon·lnstltutlons

(a(i)), I

(a(ii))
(b)(c)

(d)

(e)

Individuals -

i.lndividual shareholders holding oominal share

,apital UP to Rs. 2lakhs.

individuals -

;.. individual shareholders holding nominal share

capital in exces, of Rs. 2iakhs"

NBFCs registered with RBI

Employee Trusts

Qvers.~aLQ;!P9sitories (holding DRs} (balancingfig\Jre]

Any Other (speclfl'l

Sub·Total (8)(3)

Total Public Shareholdlng (8)=(8}(1)+(8)(2)+(8)(3)

Detail, of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert for Public

petal Is of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

8576

49

~
8631

1762710

49653

1855481

1762710

49653

41818

1854181

1855481

29.38

0,83

0.70

30.90

30.92

1762710

49653

41818

1854181.00----
1855481.00

C llable IV • Statement showing shateholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

( 1)
~y~lq~~.nD;~I.Ltj~!~j.~_.:..r~.'lm!i.2.LDRJj~·:L(j ~,l.?_JJ!.

iw.ai!;;Ylf 1

f::]l!.~:'~.f.._~nefit,~T!JJll{lJ~:.~f§.Uir2JP~ r!~:,ed

(2) I i:l~!iL·L.U:nefi!ll3tg.,,' .-,i9-"~'c·Qt41
Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding

(C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)

Total ( A+8+C2)

Total (A+B+C )

8632

8632

6000000

6000000

6000000

6000000

100,00

100.00

6000000,00

6000000,00

Disclosure of notes on share holding pattern

Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holiding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage

Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern for company remarks explanatory

Add Notes

Add Notes

Add Notes

Add Notes



, 1762710

49653

41818

1854181

1855481

6000000

6000000

29.38

0.83

0.70

30.90

30.92

100.00

100.00

29.38

0.83

0.70

30.90

30.92

100.00

100.00 _1__

369499

49653

19418

438570

439170

4583689

4583689


